BID TABULATION — WEDNESDAY, MARCH 11, 2015

ROADSIDE MOWING 2015-2016

Bids are for mowing one swath wide per mile/per side

BIDDER

ALLEGAN

CASCO

CHESHIRE

CLYDE

DORR

GANGES

GUN PLAIN

HEATH

HOPKINS

LEE

LEIGHTON

MANLIUS

MARTIN

MONTEREY

OTSEGO

SAUGATUCK

SALEM

TROWBRIDGE

VALLEY

WATSON

WAYLAND

Brink Truck Lines

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

J. Jablonski & Sons

Countryside

$17.00

$30.00

$18.00

$32.00

$18.00

$30.00

$17.00

$30.00

$18.00

$30.00

$17.00

$30.00

$18.00

$30.00

$18.00

$30.00

$18.00

$30.00

$17.00

$32.00

$18.00

$30.00

$17.00

$30.00

$17.00

$30.00

$18.00

$30.00

$18.00

$31.00

$18.00

$30.00

$18.00

$30.00

$17.50

$31.0

$17.50

$31.00

$17.00

$30.00

$18.00

$30.00

*10% discount on all
townships if awarded
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ROADSIDE MOWING 2015-216

Bids are for mowing one swath wide per mile/per side

BIDDER Greenscape
ALLEGAN $48.00
CASCO $48.00
CHESHIRE $48.00
CLYDE $48.00
DORR $48.00
GANGES $48.00
GUN PLAIN $48.00
HEATH $48.00
HOPKINS $48.00
LEE $48.00
LEIGHTON $48.00
MANLIUS $48.00
MARTIN $48.00
MONTEREY $48.00
OTSEGO $48.00
SAUGATUCK $48.00
SALEM $48.00
TROWBRIDGE $48.00
VALLEY $48.00
WATSON $48.00

WAYLAND $48.00




