BID TABULATION – WEDNESDAY, MARCH 11, 2015

ROADSIDE MOWING 2015-2016

Bids are for mowing one swath wide per mile/per side

BIDDER	Brink Truck Lines	J. Jablonski & Sons	Countryside
ALLEGAN	\$13.00	\$17.00	\$30.00
CASCO	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$32.00
CHESHIRE	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
CLYDE	\$13.00	\$17.00	\$30.00
DORR	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
GANGES	\$13.00	\$17.00	\$30.00
GUN PLAIN	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
НЕАТН	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
HOPKINS	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
LEE	\$13.00	\$17.00	\$32.00
LEIGHTON	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
MANLIUS	\$13.00	\$17.00	\$30.00
MARTIN	\$13.00	\$17.00	\$30.00
MONTEREY	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
OTSEGO	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$31.00
SAUGATUCK	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
SALEM	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
TROWBRIDGE	\$13.00	\$17.50	\$31.0
VALLEY	\$13.00	\$17.50	\$31.00
WATSON	\$13.00	\$17.00	\$30.00
WAYLAND	\$13.00	\$18.00	\$30.00

^{*10%} discount on all townships if awarded

BID TABULATION – WEDNESDAY, MARCH 11, 2015 PAGE TWO

ROADSIDE MOWING 2015-216

Bids are for mowing one swath wide per mile/per side

BIDDER	Greenscape	
ALLEGAN	\$48.00	
CASCO	\$48.00	
CHESHIRE	\$48.00	
CLYDE	\$48.00	
DORR	\$48.00	
GANGES	\$48.00	
GUN PLAIN	\$48.00	
НЕАТН	\$48.00	
HOPKINS	\$48.00	
LEE	\$48.00	
LEIGHTON	\$48.00	
MANLIUS	\$48.00	
MARTIN	\$48.00	
MONTEREY	\$48.00	
OTSEGO	\$48.00	
SAUGATUCK	\$48.00	
SALEM	\$48.00	
TROWBRIDGE	\$48.00	
VALLEY	\$48.00	
WATSON	\$48.00	
WAYLAND	\$48.00	